
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

12. - 14. Juni 2015 in Köln

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 401,315 85 40,69 35,95/ 80 75 56,4532

2 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 381,850 65 35,66 35,31/ 84 75 57,9222

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 449,395 80 47,87 41,90/ 86 95 65,7538

2 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 442,875 95 38,48 37,26/ 80 90 68,098

3 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 433,535 70 51,32 50,84/ 78 75 72,2518

4 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 423,520 85 42,50 39,78/ 92 65 66,1619

5 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 418,580 75 41,96 37,39/ 88 85 60,8220

6 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 395,455 90 39,01 35,64/ 70 65 63,879

7 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 389,605 70 34,93 34,20/ 88 85 51,6528

8 Lillie, Eyk ASV Katlenburg 383,435 40 39,19 35,57/ 92 80 64,4539

9 Rosenthal, Ramon AK Iffezheim 373,105 50 42,14 40,83/ 66 75 66,0929

10 Morgenroth, Vincent SAV Ludwigslust 343,210 30 49,19 40,18/ 78 70 50,5610

11 Dühring, Paul SAV Ludwigslust 331,180 50 31,13 30,00/ 86 55 52,7030

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 464,650 95 49,09 44,97/ 90 85 67,061

2 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 458,555 95 37,38 36,27/ 92 100 65,2711

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 427,450 90 38,91 38,11/ 84 90 57,6212

4 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 423,595 90 41,14 38,57/ 80 80 62,5931

5 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 420,550 85 36,97 32,87/ 92 85 59,1421

6 Kocova, Jitka AK Iffezheim 394,505 65 42,21 40,51/ 78 80 59,192

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 508,935 100 48,30 47,86/ 96 100 77,8513

2 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 497,945 95 55,52 50,36/ 94 100 68,7123

3 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 497,310 95 54,46 51,14/ 96 100 67,1415

4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 496,390 95 50,38 50,37/ 100 90 73,763

5 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 495,315 100 53,44 53,15/ 92 90 71,1534

6 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 492,845 90 55,31 53,15/ 98 95 67,5935

7 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 485,680 90 47,40 46,23/ 98 95 72,7014

8 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 484,415 100 46,47 45,42/ 90 100 68,3536

9 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 484,330 100 48,95 48,89/ 92 90 69,665

10 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 482,235 100 53,76 47,83/ 84 100 64,4324

11 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach 480,010 80 48,98 48,43/ 98 90 76,406

12 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 476,360 95 46,64 45,60/ 100 90 66,084

13 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 459,015 90 53,12 50,69/ 90 65 73,4725

14 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 452,315 80 52,44 52,31/ 92 80 63,7126

15 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 438,510 95 42,59 41,58/ 86 75 65,567

16 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 423,355 85 47,63 45,63/ 84 85 50,7317

17 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemelingen 383,580 55 37,36 36,32/ 100 70 56,6027

18 Petzold, Christian TU Ilmenau 367,550 95 42,32 42,23/ 88 100 0,0016

Gast
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Wilczek, Markus VFL Lünen 469,925 100 48,64 42,42/ 92 85 67,9140

2 Krzyzan, Marius VFL Lünen 438,690 100 46,83 44,15/ 86 70 61,1451

3 Schmidt, Frank ASG Ford Köln 341,950 40 42,36 41,67/ 82 65 47,2861
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

12. - 14. Juni 2015 in Köln

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz /695,225 442,875 58,96 58,72 89,788

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern /691,830 433,535 61,13 60,74 90,9518

3 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln /617,600 418,580 42,97 42,71 75,5620

4 Rosenthal, Ramon AK Iffezheim /615,970 373,105 58,20 57,90 84,5129

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /816,755 508,935 72,30 70,34 110,1213

2 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /803,925 497,945 77,46 73,15 103,5823

3 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /792,425 495,315 69,18 68,78 106,1034

4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /785,750 496,390 70,05 69,94 99,583

5 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedric /780,890 497,310 70,30 68,74 96,3615

6 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /777,665 476,360 75,07 71,99 102,834

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /776,205 492,845 69,01 67,95 97,6035

8 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /775,770 485,680 73,96 72,31 95,8814

9 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /768,785 484,330 72,36 66,82 96,855

10 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /748,555 484,415 65,05 62,65 90,9636

11 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben /738,825 452,315 72,67 67,41 97,6226

12 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach /738,610 480,010 57,45 57,06 96,066

13 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedric /720,530 438,510 71,23 66,85 95,967

14 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz /696,810 423,355 69,94 67,54 90,6517

15 Petzold, Christian TU Ilmenau /631,300 367,550 63,60 57,62 95,0216

16 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /623,445 482,235 73,84 67,37 0,0024

17 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemeli /613,440 383,580 46,81 46,73 90,8827

18 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg /585,625 459,015 64,10 62,51 0,0025

Gast
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Wilczek, Markus VFL Lünen /745,640 469,925 60,88 59,84 103,3340

2 Krzyzan, Marius VFL Lünen /721,215 438,690 68,00 64,18 100,2351

3 Schmidt, Frank ASG Ford Köln /573,285 341,950 54,78 49,61 84,6361

 ©  Heike Lipp 13.06.2015 17:50:24Version Final 2013.07



A l l r o u n d

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

12. - 14. Juni 2015 in Köln

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 641,385 458,555 70 75,2211

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 629,775 464,650 50 76,751

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 618,115 427,450 75 77,1112

4 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 591,325 423,595 60 71,8231

5 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 573,560 420,550 70 55,3421

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 1.039,645 816,755 95 85,2613

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.010,255 785,750 90 89,673

3 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 999,985 792,425 65 95,0434

4 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 998,670 776,205 90 88,3135

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 997,455 777,665 85 89,864

6 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 982,965 775,770 75 88,1314

7 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 955,500 738,825 75 94,4526

8 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 942,725 768,785 60 75,965

9 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 863,765 696,810 35 87,9717

10 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 852,365 623,445 80 99,2824

11 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 650,625 585,625 65 0,0025
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Multi-Zweikampf

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

12. - 14. Juni 2015 in Köln

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 190,6651 75 77,1112

Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 182,8302 70 75,2211

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 167,7303 60 71,8231

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 165,1254 50 76,751

Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 153,0105 70 55,3421

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 228,9201 80 99,2824

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 224,5052 90 89,673

Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 222,8903 95 85,2613

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 222,4654 90 88,3135

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 219,7905 85 89,864

Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 216,6756 75 94,4526

Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 207,5607 65 95,0434

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 207,1958 75 88,1314

Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 173,9409 60 75,965

Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 166,95510 35 87,9717

Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 65,00011 65 0,0025
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